Intelligent Inspection Systems
Features
Palm Size Vision System, Supports
Intel® Braswell SoC, 2-CH Camera
Interface for GigE PoE or USB 3.0
Specifications
Processor System
CPU Intel Celeron N3160 Intel Pentium N3710

Front View Rear View
AIIS-1200UAIIS-1200P
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Camera Interface Display USB 3.0 Isolated DIO COM1 (RS-232/422/485) COM2 (RS-232)
AIIS-1200P-S6A1E Intel Celeron N3160 2-CH GigE PoE VGA + DP++ 4 8-CH 1 1
AIIS-1200U-S6A1E Intel Celeron N3160 2-CH USB 3.0 VGA + DP++ 4 8-CH 1 1
AIIS-1200P-16A1E Intel Pentium N3710 2-CH GigE PoE VGA + DP++ 4 8-CH 1 1
AIIS-1200U-16A1E Intel Pentium N3710 2-CH USB 3.0 VGA + DP++ 4 8-CH 1 1
AIIS-1200P/U
Packing List
Items Part Number Quantity
Bare System AIIS-1200 1
Startup Manual 2001120001 1
Driver CD 2061120001 1
Wallmount Bracket 1960052226N002 2
2-pin Phoenix DC power